
Town or Parish Council:                                Bray Parish Council 1st April 2023 to 31st March 2024

A £36,002.39

B £71,202.69

C £15,412.40

£0.00

£0.00

D £0.00

E £91,792.68

CIL Expenditure

Amount spent £

£4,021.00

£3,845.00

£5,966.40

£1,580.00

£15,412.40

Signed: Esther Cope

Position: Clerk/RFO

Date:  04/06/2024

Verified by: Dawn Hampshire

Position: Clerks' Assistant

Total value of CIL receipts subject to a Repayment Notice served in any year 

that has not been repaid

Total CIL income carried over from previous year

Total CIL income received (receipts)

Total CIL spent (Expenditure)

Total CIL requested to be repaid in the year

Maintenance of Parish chapel

Total spent

Total CIL repaid in the year following e Repayment Notice

Total CIL retained at year end (A+B-C-D)

Items to which CIL has been applied:

Speed indicator device

Automatic speed device

Upgrade playground equipment


