Α	Total CIL income carried over from previous year	£36,002.39
В	Total CIL income received (receipts)	£71,202.69
С	Total CIL spent (Expenditure)	£15,412.40
	Total CIL requested to be repaid in the year	£0.00
	Total value of CIL receipts subject to a Repayment Notice served in any year	
	that has not been repaid	£0.00
D	Total CIL repaid in the year following e Repayment Notice	£0.00
E	Total CIL retained at year end (A+B-C-D)	£91,792.68

CIL Expenditure

Items to which CIL has been applied:	Amount spent £
Speed indicator device	£4,021.00
Automatic speed device	£3,845.00
Maintenance of Parish chapel	£5,966.40
Upgrade playground equipment	£1,580.00
Total spent	£15,412.40

Signed: Esther Cope

Position: Clerk/RFO

Date: 04/06/2024

Verified by: Dawn Hampshire

Position: Clerks' Assistant